2025 Classic 2CV Racing Championship
QUALIFYING - RACE 20 - CLASSIFICATION

CLASSIC 2CV

RACING CLUB

EST 1989

POS NO TEAM/ DRIVERS CAR TIME ON LAPS GAP DIFF MPH
1 89 P2W Motorsport Citroen 2CV
Nick CRISPIN / Kristopher TOVEY 1:23.181 10 13 63.01
Crisis @ Tete Rouge Citroen 2CV
2 92 Brian HEEREY 123273 5 13 0.092 0092  62.94
Podium MotorWorks Citroen 2CV
3 13 Sebastian JONES-WHITE / Luca PROIETTI 1:23.655 10 11 0474 0382 6265
Habit-ABull Leisure @ Tete Rouge Citroen 2CV
4 76 Andrew BULL / Alec GRAHAM 1:23.848 6 14 0.667 0.193 62.51
Podium MotorWorks Citroen 2CV
5 20 Robert DAWSON / Oscar PROIETT] 1:223.955 12 13 0774 0107 6243
6 Tete Rouge Rcaing Citroen 2CV
81 Simon TURNER / Nick ROADS 1224233 6 13 1.052 0278 6222
7 48 SL Racing Citroen 2CV
Laurence BROADHURST / George BROADHURST 1:24.265 11 13 1.084 0.032 62.20
8 46 SCA Racing Citroen 2CV
Ethan SPARROW 1:24.294 6 14 1.113 0.029 62.18
9 Archer's-Lion 2 Citroen 2CV
79 Sam ARCHER 1224555 6 14 1374 0261  61.99
10 2CV Team LION Citroen 2CV
97 Max WYER 1:24.807 7 12 1.626 0.252 61.80
11 33 Team ECAS Citroen 2CV
Matthew ARROWSMITH-BROWN / Glenn OSWIN 1:24978 12 13 1.797 0171 61.68
Muffin Motorsport Citroen 2CV
1240 Chris YATES 1:25.087 11 12 1906 0109  61.60
Steve Walford Motorsport Citroen 2CV
13 55 Julie WALFORD / Steve WALFORD 1:26143 3 12 2962 1056  60.84
14 72 Hollis Motorsport Citroen 2CV
Matthew HOLLIS 1:26.225 3 1 3.044 0.082 60.78
1 TS Racing Citroen 2CV
5 300 Shirley HENNESSY / Nick CRISPIN 1:26421 5 13 3240 0196  60.65
16 Neal Graham Citroen 2CV
7 Neal GRAHAM 1:27.084 6 9 3.903 0663  60.19
17 67 Etch Racing Citroen 2CV
Colin ETCHELLS / Tom WOOLLARD 1:29.354 6 12 6.173 2.270 58.66
18 * 2CVParts.com Citroen 2CV
15 Roy EASTWOOD 1:30.560 11 11 7379 1206  57.87
Classic 41 Factory Racing Citroen 2CV
19 4 Martin RIMAN / Nick CLARKE 130751 1 3 7570 0191  57.75

*Car 15 - please fit a working transponder before your race

Weather / Track : Sunny / Dry

These results are provisional until the conclusion of any judicial and technical matters.

Date: 18/05/2025 Start: 10:43 Finish: 11:03
Pembrey National: 1.4560 miles

Clerk Of Course: Dorothy Uwota

Timekeeper: Richard Lomax

Results can be found at www.tsl-timing.com
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